
Applicant Legal Name Federal Amount 
Awarded 

Missouri Office Of The 
Attorney General 

$2,871,423 

City of Omaha, Nebraska $1,901,640 

State of Minnesota $2,000,000 

Cuyahoga County 
Prosecutor's Office, OH 

$2,000,000 

Executive Office of the 
Governor of Delaware, DE 

$1,000,000 

City of Austin, TX $1,000,000 

Michigan Department of 
State Police 

$1,000,000 

City of Mobile, AL $1,500,000 

City of Memphis, TN $1,500,000 

City of Duluth, MN $1,000,000 

State Attorney's Office, 
Fourth Judicial Circuit, FL 

$1,500,000 

Wisconsin Department of 
Justice 

$1,033,829 

New Mexico Second Judicial 
District Attorney 

$1,000,000 

City of Akron, OH $991,582 

Michigan Department of 
State Police 

$633,907 

City of Tulsa, OK $1,523,037 

Maryland Governor’s Office 
of Crime Control and 
Prevention 

$2,620,408 

Massachusetts Executive 
Office of Public Safety and 
Security 

$2,000,000 

North Carolina Department 
of Justice 

$2,000,000 

West Virginia Division of 
Justice and Community 
Services 

$996,678 

Nevada Office of the 
Attorney General 

$1,000,000 



Applicant Legal Name Federal Amount 
Awarded 

Maricopa County, AZ $1,500,000 

Dallas County, TX $1,830,000 

Wayne County, MI $1,500,000 

City of Portland, OR $1,500,000 

City of Fort Lauderdale, FL $238,031 

City of Fresno, CA $1,000,000 

Fulton County Government, 
GA 

$1,000,000 

City of Charlotte, NC $452,637 

County of Washington, OR $974,066 

West Virginia Division of 
Justice and Community 
Services 

$1,000,000 

State Attorney's Office, 4th 
Judicial Circuit, FL 

$880,933 




